10 Eyliil 1989 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SERBEY.1(3)

2 iZZET(@8)
3 CELEBI1(4)

4 KEMALBEY(2)

5 BAHADIRHAN.1(5)

6 TULUYBEY(7)
7 ARIMBALIM®)

8 SURBEY(1)

Yas
3yae

3yde
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yke

3yke

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)70.000 &
1.)14.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PADISAH- ELVAN 1

BUYUKADA* - CANSEVER*
RIZGAR30 - MAHDE 12
HLALUZZAMAN 25 - TURFETUNNUR 15
SA'D.23 - ALMVRUHYE 16

TULRAB - CAHDE 45
HLAL(IZZAMAN25 - ZEHRA.73

BUYUKADA* - SAHRA 27

G1 kg,

2.)28.000 ¢
2.)5.600 ¢

Siklet Jokey
56 AOZDENiZ

56 AARICI

56 MCILGIN

56 AKADIR ALTINGZ
56 KYILDIZ

56 C.GUVEN

56 S.AKDI

56 RTETK

1600 Gim

3. 14.000 ¢
3.2.800 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii
A TATAGAN

B KAMSLI
Y DIKIMAN
K ALTAY
H AYIK

C TULUY
YBIROL

A TATAGAN

Derece

1.45.59

1.45.75

1.46.84

1.47.87

1.48.83

1.50.03

151.15

1.51.79

istanbul Hipdromu (67. Yans Giinii)

4)7.000 &
4)1400 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1.05

3

8

G Gk.

HP



